
Le misure indicate sono approssimative e possono variare  di modello in modello e di tessuto in tessuto
The measurements given are approximate and may vary from model to model and fabric in fabric
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TUTE - GIUBBOTTI TRACKSUITS - JACKETS

TAGLIE
SIZES

ETÀ
YEARS

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT

CIRCONFERENZA TORACE
CHEST MEASUREMENT

CIRCONFERENZA VITA
WAIST MEASUREMENT

2YS

2-3

90-105

72

48

YS

4-5

106-112

76

52

3XS

5-6

112-118

80

56

2XS

7-8

118-128

90

60

XS

9-10

128-140

98

64

S

11-13

140-155

102

68

M

155-175

110

74

L

175-183

118

78

XL

184-189

124

82

2XL

190-198

128

84

3XL

198-205

132

86

TAGLIE
SIZES

ETÀ
YEARS

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT

CIRCONFERENZA TORACE
CHEST MEASUREMENT

CIRCONFERENZA VITA
WAIST MEASUREMENT

YS

3-4

106-112

68

50

3XS

5-6

112-118

72

54

2XS

7-8

118-128

76

58

XS

9-10

128-140

84

62

S

11-13

140-155

88

64

M

155-175

100

72

L

175-183

104

76

XL

184-189

108

80

2XL

190-198

112

84

3XL

198-205

116

88

KIT

MEN’S SIZE CHART
A / Circonferenza Torace

B / Circonferenza Vita

A / Chest Measurement

B /  Waist Measurement

TUTE - GIUBBOTTI TRACKSUITS - JACKETS

TAGLIE
SIZES

ETÀ
YEARS

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT

CIRCONFERENZA TORACE
CHEST MEASUREMENT

CIRCONFERENZA VITA
WAIST MEASUREMENT

2XS XS

9-10

128-140

88

56

S

11-13

140-155

92

60

M

155-175

96

64

L

175-183

102

72

XL

184-189

108

80

2XL

190-198

116

82

TAGLIE
SIZES

ETÀ
YEARS

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT

CIRCONFERENZA TORACE
CHEST MEASUREMENT

CIRCONFERENZA VITA
WAIST MEASUREMENT

2XS

7-8

118-128

72

54

XS

9-10

128-140

74

56

S

11-13

140-155

84

60

M

155-175

88

64

L

175-183

92

68

XL

184-189

96

72

2XL

190-198

100

76

KIT

WOMAN’S SIZE CHART
A / Circonferenza Torace

B / Circonferenza Vita

A / Chest Measurement

B /  Waist Measurement
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